
Venue: 
Martin Auditorium 
Royal Victorian Eye & Ear Hospital 
32 Gisborne St, East Melbourne 

Commencing: 
8:30 am 

Committee: 
Chair: Thomas Hardy 
Secretary: Dermot Cassidy 
Committee: Anne Brooks, Susan Carden, 
Mark Daniell, Tom Gin, Robyn Troutbeck, Jonathan Yeoh 

 

CALL FOR PAPERS 
You are invited to forward your abstracts for inclusion 
into this year’s program. Abstracts of no more than 
200 words should be forwarded to Esther Gmelig at: 
e.gmelig@bigpond.com

All abstracts must be received by 11th April 2025. 
Please note: No late abstracts will be accepted. 

TO BOOK THIS EVENT Click here 
Or scan the QR Code Below: 

This year the Melbourne Ophthalmic Alumni Meeting will celebrate its 32nd year and we hope you can join 
us. The guest speakers at this year’s meeting will include Dr Elsie Chan, Professor Mark Daniell, Associate 
Professor Elaine Chong and Dr Ben Connell from the Corneal Clinic. 

The Guest of Honour at this year’s meeting is Associate Professor Penny McKelvie, Neuropathologist, Anatomical 
Pathology, St Vincent's Hospital, Melbourne. 
There will also be a 20-year re-union of the 1st year Registrars from 2005. 

Second Year Registrar Group: 
Hashm Albarki, Antoine Bonnet, Mark Chia, Emily 
Durakovic, Ezekiel Kingston,  Michael Kvopka, 
Thomas Mylne, Mark Zada 

CONFERENCE DINNER 
Le Meridien Hotel 
Vaudeville Room 
22 Bourke Street Melbourne 

Start time: 6:00pm for 6:30pm 

REGISTRATION FEES (includes dinner) 
Ophthalmologist 
Retired Ophthalmologist 
Registrar 
Orthoptist 
Ophthalmic Nurse 

Pharmacist 
Resident/Intern 

Medical Student 
Extra dinner ticket 

$330 
$150 
$230 

$180 
$180 

$180 
$180 

$150 
$130 

MELBOURNE OPHTHALMIC ALUMNI MEETING 
Saturday 17th May 2025 

Kathleen Poon 0402 891 804 Esther Gmelig 0417 544 310 

ALL ENQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT 

https://www.trybooking.com/CZBVF

