

# MELBOURNE OPHTHALMIC ALUMNI MEETING

Saturday 17<sup>th</sup> May 2025



This year the Melbourne Ophthalmic Alumni Meeting will celebrate its  $32_{nd}$  year and we hope you can join us. The guest speakers at this year's meeting will include Dr Elsie Chan, Professor Mark Daniell, Associate Professor Elaine Chong and Dr Ben Connell from the Corneal Clinic.

The Guest of Honour at this year's meeting is Associate Professor Penny McKelvie, Neuropathologist, Anatomical Pathology, St Vincent's Hospital, Melbourne.

There will also be a 20-year re-union of the 1st year Registrars from 2005.

### Venue:

Martin Auditorium Royal Victorian Eye & Ear Hospital 32 Gisborne St, East Melbourne

# Commencing:

8:30 am

### Committee:

**Chair:** Thomas Hardy **Secretary:** Dermot Cassidy

Committee: Anne Brooks, Susan Carden,

Mark Daniell, Tom Gin, Robyn Troutbeck, Jonathan Yeoh

# Second Year Registrar Group:

Hashm Albarki, Antoine Bonnet, Mark Chia, Emily Durakovic, Ezekiel Kingston, Michael Kvopka, Thomas Mylne, Mark Zada

#### **CONFERENCE DINNER**

Le Meridien Hotel Vaudeville Room 22 Bourke Street Melbourne

Start time: 6:00pm for 6:30pm

### **CALL FOR PAPERS**

You are invited to forward your abstracts for inclusion into this year's program. Abstracts of no more than 200 words should be forwarded to Esther Gmelig at: <a href="mailto:e.gmelig@bigpond.com">e.gmelig@bigpond.com</a>

All abstracts must be received by 11<sup>th</sup> April 2025. **Please note:** No late abstracts will be accepted.

# TO BOOK THIS EVENT Click here

Or scan the QR Code Below:



# REGISTRATION FEES (includes dinner)

Ophthalmologist	\$330
Retired Ophthalmologist	\$150
Registrar	\$230
Orthoptist	\$180
Ophthalmic Nurse	\$180
Pharmacist	\$180
Resident/Intern	\$180
Medical Student	\$150
Extra dinner ticket	\$130

ALL ENQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT